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OBJETIVOS

S es una lengua que hablan alrededor de 400

de nativos y adicionalmente 500 millones de

e tienen el inglés como segunda lengua. Hoy en
|zaje de este idioma es basico y esencial en
rofesional. Este curso preparara al alumno
ersaciones mas avanzadas, utilizando un
ejorando su compresion hasta el
distinguir entre los acentos del

S namonahdades De |gual modo

ildge, el cual esta reconocido
do de los negocios como
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MODULO 1.

RPPOOO~NOODWNE

1
1

UNIT 1. HOME SWEET HOM

. Listening: Spending time with family

. Listening transcript : Spending time with family
. Adjectives with -ed and -ing

. Reading: Who does the housework?

. Reading: Who does the housework?

. Comparison of adjectives

. Comparison of adverbs

. Grammar : Present tenses

. Present simple and present continuous

0. Stative verbs

1. Present perfect simple and present perfect
continuous

UNIT 2. TRAVELLING AROUND

2. Listening: Planning the holidays
3. Listening transcript : Planning the holidays

14. So and such

1
1
1
1
1
2

5. Reading: Going on holidays
6. Reading: Going on holidays
7. Too and enough

8. Grammar: Past tenses

9. Past simple tenses

0. Past perfect tenses

UNIT 3. FIRST JOB



21. Listening: First day in the office

22. Listening transcript : First day in the office
23. Countable and uncountable nouns

24, Articles

25. Reading: Best part-time jobs

26. Reading: Best part-time jobs

27. Infinitive or -ing form

28. Grammar: Future tenses

29. Expressing the future

UNIT 4.SHOWS AND FAME

30. Listening: Theater or concert?

31. Listening transcript : Theater or concert?
32. Prepositions of place

33. Reading: Talent shows deceive the young
34. Reading: Talent shows deceive the young
35. As and like

36. Grammar: Conditional sentences

37. Zero conditional

38. First conditional

39. Second conditional

40. Third conditional

UNIT 5. SHOPPING AROUND

41]. Listening: Shopping in-store or shopping at home?

42. Listening transcript : Shopping in-store or shopping at
home?

43. Relative pronouns

44, Reading: Harrods

45, Reading: Harrods

46. Causative have

47. Grammar: Modal verbs

48. Modal verbs for present and future

49. Modal verbs for past



50.
51.
52.
53.
4.
55.
56.
S7.
58.

UNIT 6. NATURAL ENVIRONMENT

Listening: Kruger National Park

Listening transcript : Kruger National Park
Prevent, avoid, protect, reach, arrive, get (to)
Reading: Live green

Reading: Live green

Passive voice

Grammar: Reported speech

Tense changes

Reporting verbs

MODULO 2. THE EXAM

1.
2.
3.
4.

Listennig Test: how to do it
Reading Test: how to do it

Use of English Test: how to do it
Speaking Test: how to do it

5. Writing Test: how to do it




METODOLOGIA
Online. Se entrega el material a e nuestra plataforma
virtual homologada. Contara con ac€eso a la misma las 24

horas al dia los 365 dias a la semana.

http://cursosonline.workingformacion.com

DURACION
300 horas
IMPARTIDO POR

Tutor experto en la materia. Contara con apoyo a través de
nuestra plataforma en todo momento.

Al finalizar el curso se hara entrega de un
DIPLOMA HOMOLOGADO
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